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Call for Service Report Printed on February 20, 2026

CFS Date/Time CFS # Description Location City Description Primary Agencies

02/19/26 00:01:00 CFS2604511 13 : Special Detail E MAIN ST ASHLAND Special Detail ACSO

02/19/26 01:02:22 CFS2604512 911T : 911 Call Transfer OLIVE CT ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 01:06:17 CFS2604513 83M : Mifflin Patrol Mifflin Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 01:09:42 CFS2604514 83P : Perrysville Patrol PERRYSVILLE Perrysville Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 02:00:00 CFS2604515 83V : House/Vacation MILTON TWP RD ASHLAND House/Vacation Check ACSO

02/19/26 02:14:08 CFS2604516 83MO : Mohicanville MOHICANVILLE Mohicanville Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 02:15:28 CFS2604517 83SU : Sullivan Patrol SULLIVAN Sullivan Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 02:22:03 CFS2604518 83J : Jeromesville Patrol Jeromesville Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 03:10:53 CFS2604519 83CL : Cinnamon Lake CINNAMON LAKE Cinnamon Lake Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 03:49:12 CFS2604520 911T : 911 Call Transfer GLENWOOD DR ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 04:48:10 CFS2604521 86 : Traffic Stop I/O RC Traffic Stop ACSO

02/19/26 04:53:41 CFS2604522 83PK : Polk Patrol POLK PATROL Polk Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 05:22:58 CFS2604523 62A : Accident No OH1 ASHLAND Accident No OH1 ACSO

02/19/26 05:26:22 CFS2604524 83H : Hayesville Patrol Hayesville Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 06:16:45 CFS2604525 911T : 911 Call Transfer PATRICIA LN ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 06:25:20 CFS2604526 15M : Misdemeanor SULLIVAN Misdemeanor ACSO

02/19/26 07:45:41 CFS2604527 60 : Suspicious Person W MAIN ST HAYESVILLE Suspicious Person

02/19/26 07:53:24 CFS2604528 15C : Child Support RIVER DR MANSFIELD Child Support ACSO

02/19/26 08:07:28 CFS2604529 63 : Investigation or JUNIPER CT WEST SALEM Investigation or ACSO

02/19/26 08:22:55 CFS2604530 21 : Prisoner MARION Prisoner ACSO

02/19/26 08:30:33 CFS2604531 53A : Repossession MILTON TWP RD ASHLAND Repossession ACSO

02/19/26 08:39:56 CFS2604532 94 : Child Abuse/Neglect MILTON TWP RD ASHLAND Child Abuse/Neglect ACSO

02/19/26 08:48:17 CFS2604533 21T : Prisoner Transport COLLINS AV MARYSVILLE Prisoner Transport ACSO

02/19/26 08:55:42 CFS2604535 15C : Child Support N MAPLE ST WEST SALEM Child Support ACSO

02/19/26 09:37:25 CFS2604537 83P : Perrysville Patrol PERRYSVILLE Perrysville Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 09:46:53 CFS2604538 18D : Animal Call/Dog US RTE 42 ASHLAND Animal Call/Dog Stray ACSO

02/19/26 10:01:30 CFS2604539 83BL : Bailey Lakes BAILEY LAKES Bailey Lakes Patrol ACSO
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02/19/26 10:19:41 CFS2604540 15C : Child Support E LIBERTY ST ASHLAND Child Support ACSO

02/19/26 10:36:25 CFS2604541 83RO : Rowsburg Patrol ROWSBURG Rowsburg Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 10:39:19 CFS2604542 86 : Traffic Stop Traffic Stop ACSO

02/19/26 11:19:29 CFS2604543 86 : Traffic Stop Traffic Stop ACSO

02/19/26 11:37:14 CFS2604544 53 : Civil Standby ASHLAND CO RD ASHLAND Civil Standby ACSO

02/19/26 11:37:28 CFS2604545 911T : 911 Call Transfer KING RD ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 11:38:27 CFS2604546 86 : Traffic Stop Traffic Stop ACSO

02/19/26 11:47:26 CFS2604547 15C : Child Support E LIBERTY ST ASHLAND Child Support ACSO

02/19/26 12:00:46 CFS2604548 86 : Traffic Stop Traffic Stop ACSO

02/19/26 12:14:35 CFS2604549 83MO : Mohicanville MOHICANVILLE Mohicanville Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 13:02:05 CFS2604550 911T : 911 Call Transfer 911 Call Transfer ACSO

02/19/26 13:04:37 CFS2604551 86 : Traffic Stop Traffic Stop ACSO

02/19/26 13:07:48 CFS2604552  : 

02/19/26 13:10:36 CFS2604553 94A : Adult E PLEASANT ST PERRYSVILLE Adult Abuse/Neglect ACSO

02/19/26 13:15:50 CFS2604554 83H : Hayesville Patrol HAYESVILLE Hayesville Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 13:23:57 CFS2604555 15 : Civil Detail E MAIN ST ASHLAND Civil Detail ACSO

02/19/26 13:25:22 CFS2604556 86 : Traffic Stop EB 655 Traffic Stop ACSO

02/19/26 13:30:20 CFS2604557 86 : Traffic Stop Traffic Stop ACSO

02/19/26 13:32:59 CFS2604558 83SU : Sullivan Patrol SULLIVAN Sullivan Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 13:37:13 CFS2604559  : ACSO

02/19/26 13:50:05 CFS2604561 77 : Citizen Assist UNION ST ASHLAND Citizen Assist ACSO

02/19/26 13:53:09 CFS2604562 18D : Animal Call/Dog US RTE 42 ASHLAND Animal Call/Dog Stray ACSO

02/19/26 14:03:23 CFS2604563 18E : Animal Call/Horse JACKSON TWP RD Animal Call/Horse ACSO

02/19/26 14:11:41 CFS2604564 911T : 911 Call Transfer E MAIN ST ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 14:18:44 CFS2604565 15 : Civil Detail VERMLN TWP RD ASHLAND Civil Detail ACSO

02/19/26 14:32:58 CFS2604566 15 : Civil Detail SULLIVAN Civil Detail ACSO

02/19/26 14:49:37 CFS2604567 911T : 911 Call Transfer FORESTDALE RD ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 14:55:40 CFS2604568 911T : 911 Call Transfer MORGAN AVE ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 14:58:47 CFS2604569 83SV : Savannah Patrol SAVANNAH Savannah Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 15:18:27 CFS2604570 91 : 911 Hangup 911 Hangup ACSO

02/19/26 15:37:15 CFS2604571 77 : Citizen Assist ASHLAND CO RD POLK Citizen Assist ACSO

02/19/26 15:52:30 CFS2604573 911T : 911 Call Transfer DAUCH DR ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 16:02:55 CFS2604574 62 : Traffic Detail Traffic Detail

02/19/26 16:27:21 CFS2604575 911T : 911 Call Transfer CLAREMONT AVE ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD
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02/19/26 17:00:15 CFS2604576 83P : Perrysville Patrol Perrysville Patrol ACSO

02/19/26 17:06:48 CFS2604578 16 : Dead On Arrival MAINE ST ASHLAND Dead On Arrival ACSO

02/19/26 17:18:08 CFS2604579 36 : Larceny ASHLAND CO RD POLK Larceny ACSO

02/19/26 17:18:42 CFS2604580 77 : Citizen Assist SULLIVAN Citizen Assist ACSO

02/19/26 17:35:53 CFS2604581 34 : Juveniles CHARLES MILL Juveniles ACSO

02/19/26 17:58:53 CFS2604582 77 : Citizen Assist COUNTY ROAD SULLIVAN Citizen Assist ACSO

02/19/26 18:04:34 CFS2604583 78 : Alarm Drop HANOVER TWP LOUDONVILLE Alarm Drop ACSO

02/19/26 18:16:31 CFS2604584 911T : 911 Call Transfer W 4TH ST ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 18:19:32 CFS2604585 64B : Property Damage PERRY TWP RD WOOSTER Property Damage ACSO

02/19/26 18:32:27 CFS2604586 92P : Assist Post 3 E /O 175 Assist Post 3 ACSO

02/19/26 18:52:45 CFS2604587 91 : 911 Hangup LOUDONVILLE 911 Hangup ACSO

02/19/26 19:18:35 CFS2604588 98 : Disturbance ASHLAND Disturbance ACSO

02/19/26 19:53:38 CFS2604590 911T : 911 Call Transfer WESTLAKE DR ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 20:04:35 CFS2604591 911T : 911 Call Transfer RACE ST ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 20:12:35 CFS2604592 21T : Prisoner Transport CENTER ST ASHLAND Prisoner Transport ACSO

02/19/26 21:06:05 CFS2604593 911T : 911 Call Transfer DIAMOND ST ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 21:25:02 CFS2604594 98 : Disturbance GREEN TWP RD LOUDONVILLE Disturbance ACSO

02/19/26 22:06:55 CFS2604595 911T : 911 Call Transfer COTTAGE ST ASHLAND 911 Call Transfer APD

02/19/26 23:06:54 CFS2604596 911T : 911 Call Transfer N WATER ST LOUDONVILLE 911 Call Transfer ACSO

02/19/26 23:17:47 CFS2604597 21T : Prisoner Transport CENTER ST ASHLAND Prisoner Transport ACSO

Total Records: 81


